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11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Position Other Positions Held

Director IV, Classified Personnel-
Leadership & Development

Director IV, Certificated Personnel-
Leadership & Development

Certificated Personnel
Administrator

Classified Personnel Administrator
Executive Secretary |

Credential Analyst

Executive Secretary |

Credential Technician

Credential Technician

Credential Technician

Human Resources Technician

Data Quality Techncian-Human
Resources

Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Program Compliance Technician
District Receptionist

Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Office Assistant
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Office Assistant

Assistant Personnel Administrator

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$140,058

$137,264

$127,778

$104,955
$67,434
$66,812
$65,782
$65,773
$61,290
$55,673
$54,340
$51,268

$51,086
$47,514
$43,609
$42,769
$34,816
$26,467
$23,207
$17,172

$9,541

$3,022

$1,974



