	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director IV, Classified Personnel- Leadership & Development		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$140,058
2.	Director IV, Certificated Personnel- Leadership & Development		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$137,264
3.	Certificated Personnel Administrator		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$127,778
4.	Classified Personnel Administrator		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$104,955
5.	Executive Secretary I		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$67,434
6.	Credential Analyst		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$66,812
7.	Executive Secretary I		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$65,782
8.	Credential Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$65,773
9.	Credential Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$61,290
10.	Credential Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$55,673
11.	Human Resources Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$54,340
12.	Data Quality Techncian-Human Resources		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$51,268
13.	Human Resources Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$51,086
14.	Human Resources Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$47,514
15.	Human Resources Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$43,609
16.	Program Compliance Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$42,769
17.	District Receptionist		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$34,816
18.	Human Resources Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$26,467
19.	Human Resources Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$23,207
20.	Human Resources Office Assistant		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$17,172
21.	Human Resources Technician		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$9,541
22.	Human Resources Office Assistant		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$3,022
23.	Assistant Personnel Administrator		Riverside Unified	Human Resources	\$1,974